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199902240000
76801

02/24/1999
10:30:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES WHITLEY,
RONALD C

199208130001
69451

199902240000
76811

02/24/1999
10:30:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES HONEYCUTT,
JERRY D

199907230003
08571

07/23/1999
11:57:49

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES ROCKCO,
BILLY G

199902220000
73601

02/22/1999
02:11:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES JARRETT,
MICHAEL W

199403040000
71631

199902220000
73591

02/22/1999
02:11:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199708130002
57011

199902220000
73611

02/22/1999
02:11:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES CRAMER
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199809300003
81931

199905070001
92481

05/07/1999
12:18:50

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SIMS, J
DENNIS

24 49 199809220003
70291

Lot#:35
Book:24 Pg:49
Desc:1998-
37029


