Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902240000 76801	02/24/1999 10:30:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITLEY, RONALD C					199208130001 69451	
199902240000 76811	02/24/1999 10:30:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HONEYCUTT, JERRY D						
199907230003 08571	07/23/1999 11:57:49	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKCO, BILLY G						
199902220000 73601	02/22/1999 02:11:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JARRETT, MICHAEL W					199403040000 71631	
199902220000 73591	02/22/1999 02:11:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199708130002 57011	
199902220000 73611	02/22/1999 02:11:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAMER CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199809300003 81931	
199905070001 92481	05/07/1999 12:18:50	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SIMS, J DENNIS			24	49	199809220003 70291	Lot#:35 Book:24 Pg:49 Desc:1998- 37029